POCKET DOOR LOCKS
PDL-100 2 1/2" x 2 3/4" D0821
PDL-101 2 1/2" x 2 3/4" D0831
NUMBER DIMENSIONS ANSI
SCAR PLATES used to convert 2 3/8" to 2 3/4" backset
SP-135
DSP-135
SP-135 3 1/2" O.D - 2 1/8" I.D

BN4 (shown)
- BN6
How to Order:
eg: BN4-2-605
1611 6 7/8" x 3 1/2" L13151
1613 3 7/8" x 2 1/4" L13151
BN4 4" –
BN6 6" –
NUMBER DIMENSIONS ANSI
SHELF PACK: 10 Polybagged
FEATURE: Forged Brass
FINISHES: 605